Requestors Name Address City State ZIP Phone Requestors Name Address City State ZIP Phone Requestors Name Address City State City State City State City State City State City State City State City Charter Number Only Charter	
7000029509 -08/05/99010	04024
*****78,75 * CORPORATION(S) NAME	****78.75
Ober Bergele UNPerday of Deve Champion	
Palm Beach Window & Door Company	<u>) </u>
TAL SECR AU	
AUG - 5	Toll
NonProfit () Amendment () Merger	Free:
() Foreign () Dissolution () Mark	1-80
() Limited Partnership() Annual Report() Other() Reinstatement() Reservation() Change of Registered Agent	1-800-432-3028
Certified Copy () Photo Copies () Certificate Under Seal	32-3
() Call When Ready () Call if Problem () After 4:30 Walk in () Will Wait () Mail Out	028
Name Availability Document Examinar Updater	

	ARTICLES OF INCO	RPORATIÓN	LANETA -5
	of	-	SSEE
		\sim	FLOT
PAIN BEACh	Window + Door ((name of corpora	<u>In pany</u>	
The undersigned subscriber(s) t corporation under the laws of th	o these Articles of Incorporation, na le State of Florida.	utural person(s) competer	t to contract, hereby form
	ARTICLE I - CORPOR	ATE NAME	
The name of the corporation is: $Q_2 \setminus Q_2 = 0$	- Dial da la Dial		· ·
TAIM DEACH	WIN dow + Doon	COMPANY	<u></u>
	ARTICLE II - DUK	ATION	
This corporation shall exist per	petually unless dissolved according	to Florida law.	
	ARTICLE III - PU	RPOSE	
The corporation is organized for United States and the State of 1	or the purpose of engaging in any ac Porida.	tivities or business permi	tted under the laws of the
	ARTICLE IV- CAPIT	AL STOCK	• · · · · · · · ·
The corporation is authorized	o issue <u>4000</u>	hares () of	<u> DNE</u>
The corporation is authorized f		hares () of	
Dollar(s) (\$ - 00)	o issue <u>4000</u>	hares () of hall be designated "Com	non Shares".
Dollar(s) (\$OO	o issue <u>4000</u> par value Common Stock, which st ARTICLE V - INITIAL REGISTERE	hares () of hall be designated "Com D OFFICE AND AGEN	non Shares".
Dollar(s) (\$ 31,00 The street address of the Initia	o issue <u>4000</u> par value Common Stock, which st ARTICLE V - INITIAL REGISTERE Registered Agent office and the na	hares () of hall be designated "Com D OFFICE AND AGEN me of the Initial Register	non Shares".
Dollar(s) (\$ 31.00 The street address of the Initia	o issue <u>4000</u> par value Common Stock, which si ARTICLE V - INITIAL REGISTERE Registered Agent office and the na	hares () of hall be designated "Com D OFFICE AND AGEN me of the Initial Register	non Shares".
The street address of the Initia NAME WILLIAM J ADDRESS \$15 North	o issue <u>4000</u> par value Common Stock, which since a stock and the second stock and stock an	hares () of hall be designated "Com D OFFICE AND AGEN me of the Initial Register	non Shares".
Dollar(s) (\$ 31.00 The street address of the Initia NAME WILLIAM J ADDRESS \$15 North CITY Upiter	o issue <u>4000</u> par value Common Stock, which since a stock and the second stock and stock an	hares () of	non Shares". ed Agent at that office is:
Dollar(s) (\$ 31.00 The street address of the Initia <u>NAME William J</u> <u>ADDRESS \$15 North</u> <u>CITY Upiter</u> The principal office, if known	o issue 4000 so par value Common Stock, which so $ARTICLE V - INITIAL REGISTERE$ Registered Agent office and the national stock TL NEW Dr or the mailing address of the corpo	hares () of	non Shares". ed Agent at that office is:
Dollar(s) (\$ 31.00 The street address of the Initia <u>NAME UIULAM J</u> <u>ADDRESS \$15 North</u> <u>CITY UUDITER</u> The principal office, if known <u>NAME WIULAM J</u>	o issue <u>4000</u> par value Common Stock, which since a stock and the second stock and the secon	hares () of	non Shares". ed Agent at that office is:

ARTICLE VI - INITIAL BOARD OF DIRECTORS

s corporation shall have ONE (<u>1</u>) directors initially. The number of directors may be either ased or diminished from time to time by the By-Laws, but shall never be less than one (1). The names and addresses on the initial director(s) of the corporation are as follows:

NAME WILLIAM IT SHEA. IL		
ADDRESS \$15 North VIEW Dr.		
CITY JUPITER	STATE FL.	ZIP 33458
NAME		
ADDRESS		•
CITY	STATE	ZIP
NAME		
ADDRESS		
CITY	STATE	ZIP

ARTICLE VI I - INCORPORATORS

The names and addresses of the incorporators signing these Articles of Incorporation are as follows:

NAME William J.ShEA II	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ADDRESS \$15 NorthuiEN DR.	-	· _ ·
CITY Jupiter	state FL.	ZIP 33458
NAME		
ADDRESS		
СІТҮ	STATE	ZIP
NAME		
ADDRESS		<u>.</u>
СІТҮ	STATE	ZIP

, 19 <u>_99_</u> .	ber(s) have executed these Articles of Incorporation	i uno <u></u>
	allem the D	(Seal)
		(Seal)
		(Seal)

CERTIFICATE AND KNOWLEDGEMENT OF REGISTERED AGENT

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTERED AGENT OF

(name of corporation)

Pursuant to Florida Statutes Sections 48.091 and 607.0501, the following is submitted: The above corporation, desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with its registered office as indicated in the Articles of Incorporation

WINDOW + WOOR

Palm Beach

at X15 Northview Drive	· · · · · ·	
Jupitery FL 33458		
has named William J ShEA IL		

located at the aforesaid address, as its Registered Agent to accept service of process within this state.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Having been named as Registered Agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, and being familiar with the obligations of that position, I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of Florida Law in keeping open said office.

Jelian H

ហ